OSSIOfiber® Compression Screws
Superior Fixation meets Better Bone Healing.
The Patient Experience is Yours to Transform.
Bio-Integrative OSSIOfiber® Compression Screws deliver
superior performance to conventional metal screws1-2 and
gradually integrate fully into bone3, for a true return to full
strength and a total healing that other implants simply
can’t provide.

Ankle & Hindfoot
Forefoot & Midfoot
Ordering Information
Description Product Code
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 26mm OF1024026S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 28mm OF1024028S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 30mm OF1024030S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 32mm OF1024032S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 34mm OF1024034S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 36mm OF1024036S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 38mm OF1024038S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 40mm OF1024040S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 42mm OF1024042S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 44mm OF1024044S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 46mm OF1024046S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 48mm OF1024048S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 50mm OF1024050S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 52mm OF1024052S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 54mm OF1024054S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 56mm OF1024056S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 58mm OF1024058S
OSSIOfiber® Compression Screw 4.0 x 60mm OF1024060S
OSSIO Compression Screw Instrument Pack 4.0mm THN00057
Compression Screws are provided sterile
in individual packaging. The associated
instrumentation is single-use and disposable